
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA  VALOR  PRINCIPAL  ENCARGOS 

JANEIRO 223.182,79          15.804,25             15.724,41                      15.804,25                  -                         20/02/2020 20/02 e 28/02/2020
FEVEREIRO 237.307,00          24.372,64             24.452,48                      24.372,64                  -                         20/03/2020 20/03/2020
MARÇO 368.518,51          24.288,62             24.288,62                      24.288,62                  -                         20/04/2020 20/04/2020
ABRIL 357.470,00          24.283,49             24.283,49                      24.283,49                  -                         20/05/2020 20/05/2020
MAIO 341.495,00          23.490,01             23.490,01                      23.490,01                  -                         20/06/2020 26/06 e 30/06/2020
JUNHO 430.662,00          28.475,35             28.475,35                      28.475,35                  -                         20/07/2020 20/07/2020
JULHO 440.259,11          28.368,85             28.368,85                      28.368,85                  -                         20/08/2020 20/08/2020
AGOSTO 467.622,17          34.260,93             34.260,93                      34.260,93                  -                         20/09/2020 18/09/2020
SETEMBRO 478.586,00          34.465,19             34.465,19                      34.465,19                  -                         20/10/2020 20/10 e 03/12/2020
OUTUBRO 480.999,00          33.982,47             33.982,47                      33.982,47                  -                         20/11/2020 20/11/2020
NOVEMBRO 430.693,04          32.780,40             32.780,40                      32.780,40                  -                         20/12/2020 18/12/2020
DEZEMBRO 311.620,83          25.545,27             25.545,27                      -                             -                         20/01/2021
13º SALÁRIO 266.576,87          23.916,25             23.916,25                      23.916,25                  -                         20/12/2020 18/12/2020
TOTAL 4.834.992,32       354.033,72           354.033,72                    328.488,45                -                         
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Em R$

 PRINCIPAL  ENCARGOS 

JANEIRO 223.182,79          47.090,40             45.659,34                      1.431,06                    45.659,34              20/02/2020 20/02/2020
FEVEREIRO 237.307,00          71.342,21             69.744,23                      1.597,98                    68.790,32              5.228,06                 20/03/2020 09 e 30/04/2020
MARÇO 368.518,51          75.546,29             73.941,83                      1.604,46                    73.941,83              20/04/2020 20/08/2020
ABRIL 357.470,00          73.281,35             71.628,27                      1.653,08                    71.628,27              20/05/2020 20/10/2020
MAIO 341.495,00          70.006,47             68.402,01                      1.604,46                    68.109,42              5.121,67                 20/06/2020 20/11; 01,10/12/2020
JUNHO 430.662,00          88.285,71             86.681,25                      1.604,46                    86.681,25              20/07/2020 20/07/2020
JULHO 440.259,11          90.253,11             88.697,27                      1.555,84                    88.697,27              20/08/2020 19/08/2020
AGOSTO 467.622,17          95.862,53             92.440,02                      3.422,51                    92.440,02              20/09/2020 18/09/2020
SETEMBRO 478.586,00          98.110,13             94.554,29                      3.555,84                    94.554,29              7.443,78                 20/10/2020 10/11/2020
OUTUBRO 480.999,00          98.604,79             95.048,95                      3.555,84                    95.048,95              20/11/2020 20/11/2020
NOVEMBRO 430.693,04          88.292,06             84.979,32                      3.312,74                    84.979,32              20/12/2020 18/12/2020
DEZEMBRO 311.620,83          68.378,60             66.546,36                      1.832,24                    -                         20/01/2021
13º SALÁRIO 266.576,87          63.557,68             63.557,68                      -                             63.557,68              20/12/2020 18/12/2020
TOTAL 4.834.992,32       1.028.611,33        1.001.880,82                 26.730,51                  934.087,96            17.793,51               
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Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA  VALOR  PRINCIPAL  ENCARGOS 

JANEIRO 94.407,52            6.888,39              6.888,39                       6.888,39                   -                        20/02/2020 20/02/2020

FEVEREIRO 98.481,80            8.183,28              8.183,28                       8.183,28                   -                        20/03/2020 20/03/2020
MARÇO 95.073,42            7.475,38              7.475,38                       7.475,38                   -                        20/04/2020 20/04/2020
ABRIL 102.653,25          8.378,31              8.378,31                       8.378,31                   -                        20/05/2020 20/05/2020
MAIO 102.153,25          8.333,31              8.333,31                       8.333,31                   -                        20/06/2020 22 e 26/06/2020
JUNHO 105.248,25          8.596,18              8.596,18                       8.596,18                   -                        20/07/2020 20/07/2020
JULHO 105.004,90          8.558,95              8.558,95                       8.558,95                   -                        20/08/2020 19/08/2020
AGOSTO 106.894,90          8.729,05              8.729,05                       8.729,05                   -                        20/09/2020 18/09/2020
SETEMBRO 107.144,90          8.751,55              8.751,55                       8.751,55                   -                        20/10/2020 20/10/2020
OUTUBRO 106.954,90          8.734,45              8.734,45                       8.734,45                   -                        20/11/2020 20/11/2020
NOVEMBRO 94.774,96            7.777,39              7.777,39                       7.014,53                   -                        20/12/2020 18/12/2020
DEZEMBRO 94.833,25            7.799,95              7.799,95                       7.799,95                   -                        20/01/2021 10/02/2021
13º SALÁRIO 87.873,52            7.091,73              7.091,73                       7.013,36                   -                        20/12/2020 18/12/2020
TOTAL 1.301.498,82       105.297,92          105.297,92                   104.456,69               -                        
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Em R$

 PRINCIPAL  ENCARGOS 
JANEIRO 94.407,52            17.622,13            16.962,51                     659,62                      16.962,51              -                         20/02/2020 20/02/2020
FEVEREIRO 98.481,80            20.681,17            20.000,49                     680,68                      20.000,49              -                         20/03/2020 20/03/2020
MARÇO 95.073,42            19.965,41            19.381,97                     583,44                      19.381,97              -                         20/04/2020 20/08/2020
ABRIL 102.653,25          21.557,18            21.022,36                     534,82                      21.022,36              -                         20/05/2020 20/10/2020
MAIO 102.153,25          21.452,18            20.917,36                     534,82                      20.917,36              -                         20/06/2020 20/11/2020
JUNHO 105.248,25          21.829,13            21.294,31                     534,82                      21.294,31              25,30                     20/07/2020 20/07, 19/08/2020
JULHO 105.004,90          22.051,02            19.916,20                     2.134,82                   19.916,20              -                         20/08/2020 19/08/2020
AGOSTO 106.894,90          22.447,92            19.223,10                     3.224,82                   19.223,10              -                         20/09/2020 18/09/2020
SETEMBRO 107.144,90          22.500,42            20.235,60                     2.264,82                   20.235,60              1.559,91                20/10/2020 10/11 e 03/12/2020
OUTUBRO 106.954,90          22.460,52            21.451,82                     1.008,70                   21.451,82              -                         20/11/2020 20/11/2020
NOVEMBRO 94.774,96            19.902,73            18.883,20                     1.019,53                   18.883,20              -                         20/12/2020 18/12/2020
DEZEMBRO 94.833,25            19.569,53            17.483,33                     2.086,20                   -                        -                         20/01/2021
13º SALÁRIO 87.873,52            18.233,98            17.349,60                     1.061,38                   17.349,60              -                         20/12/2020 18/12/2020
TOTAL 1.301.498,82       270.273,32          254.121,85                   16.328,47                 236.638,52            1.585,21                
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